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Type

4.965.406
(BM 621.116)

4.946.377
(BM 621.117)

1928192819281928 KKKK
3500, 3800

Baumuster

621.116
621.117

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

17­19 TONNES (OLD RANGE)17­19 TONNES (OLD RANGE)17­19 TONNES (OLD RANGE)17­19 TONNES (OLD RANGE) 150200164System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
99778997789977899778
071.555.078.502

50137501375013750137
387.492.1209

   N.A.   N.A.   N.A.   N.A.

387.490.0619

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

51228

50330503305033050330
387.490.0201

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

387.490.0725
387.490.2725

N.AN.AN.AN.A

387.490.3119

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

51228

50137501375013750137
387.492.1209

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.AN.AN.AN.A

387.490.0925

3.
51807518075180751807
387.492.0240


